WAVE is the suspension element characterized by soft lines, which emphasizes the sophisticated
microcells High Contrast optical system with high glare control.
Body
Colors
SpecificationsFeatures
Led
On request
Certifications
•	 Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating.
•	 White RAL 9003 - code B **
•	 Black RAL 9005 - code C8
•	 Built-in driver
•	 High Contrast UGR<16 diffuser
•	 Double emission: direct/indirect
•	 Direct emission
•	 Direct/indirect emission
•	 UGR<16
•	 IP 40
•	 3000K/4000K
•	 >110 lm/W
•	 CRI>90
•	 Eye safety: RG0/RG1
•	 Mac Adams 3
•	 L80/B20 >80.000h
•	 DALI - code D
•	 2700K - code K27*
•	 Bluetooth - code BT
•	 CE Conformity
•	 RETILAP Conformity
•	 Energy efficiency C
•	 5 years warranty
* Where available
** With black optics and end caps
palette
rectangle-landscape
plus-square
check-circlecheck-square
siren-on
star
Related products
•	 Wave Display (p. 100)
exchange
WAVE ID 85
45
60
UGR<16
45
60
UGR<16
S
U
S
P
EN
D
ED
C
EI
LI
N
G
DOUBLE EMISSION
High Contrast diffuser UGR<16.
High Contrast diffuser UGR<16.
Direct/indirect emission.
131
WAVE
WAVE
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
85DR26DKK4 26W 2938 1185
85DR36DKK4 36W 3852 1185
85DR31DKK4 31W 3503 1465
85DR45DKK4 45W 4815 1465
85DR37DKK4 37W 4181 1745
85DR54DKK4 54W 5778 1745
85DR61DKK4 61W 6893 2865
85DR90DKK4 90W 9630 2865
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
85DR26DKK3 26W 2732 1185
85DR36DKK3 36W 3582 1185
85DR31DKK3 31W 3258 1465
85DR45DKK3 45W 4478 1465
85DR37DKK3 37W 3888 1745
85DR54DKK3 54W 5374 1745
85DR61DKK3 61W 6410 2865
85DR90DKK3 90W 8956 2865
Cod. 4000K Led lm  Lmm
85DI38DKK4 38W: 26W+12W 4234 1185
85DI48DKK4 48W: 36W+12W 5148 1185
85DI47DKK4 47W: 31W+16W 5231 1465
85DI61DKK4 61W: 45W+16W 6543 1465
85DI53DKK4 53W: 37W+16W 5909 1745
85DI70DKK4 70W: 54W+16W 7506 1745
85DI93DKK4 93W: 61W+32W 10349 2865
85DI122DKK4 122W: 90W+32W 13086 2865
Cod. 3000K Led lm  Lmm
85DI38DKK3 38W: 26W+12W 3937 1185
85DI48DKK3 48W: 36W+12W 4787 1185
85DI47DKK3 47W: 31W+16W 4865 1465
85DI61DKK3 61W: 45W+16W 6085 1465
85DI53DKK3 53W: 37W+16W 5495 1745
85DI70DKK3 70W: 54W+16W 6981 1745
85DI93DKK3 93W: 61W+32W 9624 2865
85DI122DKK3 122W: 90W+32W 12170 2865